Report for Website

Product Name: Glade® Large Automatic Spray Refill Nectarine Keto BULK

Specification ID: 350000047124

Ingredients
Isobutane
Propane

Distillates (petroleum),
hydrotreated light

Acetone
Gamma-Undecalactone
2-T-Butylcyclohexyl Acetate
Allyl Caproate

Geranyl Acetate

Benzyl Acetate

3-Octanol, 3,7-dimethyl-

1,6-Nonadien-3-ol, 3,7-
dimethyl-

Citrus Aurantium Peel Oil
Phenylisohexanol
Phenethyl Alcohol

Benzenemethanol, .alpha.-
(trichloromethyl)-, 1-
acetate

Tetramethyl
acetyloctahydronaphthalen
es

Linalyl Acetate

CAS Number

75-28-5

74-98-6

64742-47-8

67-64-1

104-67-6

88-41-5

123-68-2

105-87-3

140-11-4

78-69-3

10339-55-6

8008-57-9

55066-48-3

60-12-8

90-17-5

54464-57-2

115-95-7

Function
Propellant
Propellant

Solubilizer

Solubilizer
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances



Terpineol Acetate
Nonyl Acetate

Terpenes and Terpenoids,
mixed sour and sweet
orange-oil

Butanoic acid, 1,1-
dimethyl-2-phenylethyl
ester

4H-Pyran-4-one, 2-ethyl-3-
hydroxy-

Propanedioic acid, 1-[1-
(3,3-
dimethylcyclohexyl)ethyl] 3-
ethyl ester

Decanal

1,3-Benzodioxole-5-

propanal, .alpha.-methyl-

Limonene

Linalool

Hexyl cinnamal

Geraniol

Citral

Acrylic acid

Benzyl Alcohol

8007-35-0

143-13-5

68917-57-7

10094-34-5

4940-11-8

478695-70-4

112-31-2

1205-17-0

5989-27-5

78-70-6

101-86-0

106-24-1

5392-40-5

79-10-7

100-51-6

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens






