

Report for Website

Product Name: Glade® Large Automatic Spray Refill Nectarine Keto BULK

Specification ID: 350000047124

Ingredients	CAS Number	Function
Isobutane	75-28-5	Propellant
Propane	74-98-6	Propellant
Distillates (petroleum), hydrotreated light	64742-47-8	Solubilizer
Acetone	67-64-1	Solubilizer
Gamma-Undecalactone	104-67-6	Fragrances
2-T-Butylcyclohexyl Acetate	88-41-5	Fragrances
Allyl Caproate	123-68-2	Fragrances
Geranyl Acetate	105-87-3	Fragrances
Benzyl Acetate	140-11-4	Fragrances
3-Octanol, 3,7-dimethyl-	78-69-3	Fragrances
1,6-Nonadien-3-ol, 3,7- dimethyl-	10339-55-6	Fragrances
Citrus Aurantium Peel Oil	8008-57-9	Fragrances
Phenylisohexanol	55066-48-3	Fragrances
Phenethyl Alcohol	60-12-8	Fragrances
Benzenemethanol, .alpha.- (trichloromethyl)-, 1- acetate	90-17-5	Fragrances
Tetramethyl acetyloctahydronaphthalen es	54464-57-2	Fragrances
Linalyl Acetate	115-95-7	Fragrances

Terpineol Acetate	8007-35-0	Fragrances
Nonyl Acetate	143-13-5	Fragrances
Terpenes and Terpenoids, mixed sour and sweet orange-oil	68917-57-7	Fragrances
Butanoic acid, 1,1- dimethyl-2-phenylethyl ester	10094-34-5	Fragrances
4H-Pyran-4-one, 2-ethyl-3- hydroxy-	4940-11-8	Fragrances
Propanedioic acid, 1-[1- (3,3- dimethylcyclohexyl)ethyl] 3- ethyl ester	478695-70-4	Fragrances
Decanal	112-31-2	Fragrances
1,3-Benzodioxole-5- propanal, .alpha.-methyl-	1205-17-0	Fragrances
Limonene	5989-27-5	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Linalool	78-70-6	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Hexyl cinnamal	101-86-0	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Geraniol	106-24-1	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Citral	5392-40-5	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Acrylic acid	79-10-7	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Benzyl Alcohol	100-51-6	Contains Fragrance Allergens

